YORKTOWN PATRIOTS

HEAD COACHES DIRECTORY

V=Varsity, JV=Junior Varsity, F=Freshmen

SPORT (Alphabetical)

HEAD COACH

E-MAIL CONTACT

PHONE

Baseball V, JV

John Skaggs

jskaggs23@gmail.com

703-861-9717

Basketball-Boys V, JV, F

Joe Keimig

joseph.keimig@apsva.us

240-446-5904

Basketball-Girls V, JV, F

Devaughn Drayton

Devaughn.Drayton@apsva.us

703-798-3588

Cheer-Coed V, JV, F

Nyla Walker

Nyla.walker@apsva.us

847-828-6223

Crew-Boys V, Novice

Brian O’Rourke

briannorourke@gmail.com

617-866-8350

Crew-Girls V, Novice

Tolsun Waddle

tolsunwaddle@gmail.com

215-900-1998

Cross Country-Boys, Girls

Emily Stewart

emily.stewart@apsva.us

757-635-2382

Dance Team

Dani Seltzer

yhsspirit@apsva.us

703-963-1814

Field Hockey V, JV, F

Olivia Shipley

shipley.o@gmail.com

703-973-4883

Football V, JV, F

Bruce Hanson

Bruce.Hanson@apsva.us

703-228-5389

Golf-Coed

Chris Williams

Christopher.Williams@apsva.us

571-237-1362

Gymnastics-Girls V

Charlotte Reilly

charlottelareilly@gmail.com

703-395-5120

Lacrosse-Boys V, JV

Greg Beer

gregory.r.beer@gmail.com

202-256-8963

Lacrosse-Girls V, JV

Jenny Tran

jmtranl@gmail.com

571-338-4981

Rifle Team-Coed V

Steve Tinter

Steven.tinter@apsva.us

703-861-8250

Soccer-Boys V, JV

Carlos Aranda

carlos.aranda@apsva.us

703-338-7008

Soccer-Girls V, JV

Hannah Davis

hannah.davis@apsva.us

814-360-2103

Softball Vv, JV

Heather Sutphin

Heather.sutphin@apsva.us

757-717-3475

Swim/Dive-Boys, Girls V

Torey Ortmayer

Torin.Ortmayer@apsva.us

703-489-4203

Tennis-Boys, V

Stephanie Meadows

Stephanie.meadows@apsva.us

571-331-1749

Tennis-Girls, V

Alyssa Tullar

ajtlandscapes@gmail.com

703-626-0658

Track, Indoor- Boys, Girls

Emily Stewart

emily.stewart@apsva.us

757-635-8982

Track, Outdoor- Boys, Girls

Emily Stewart

emily.stewart@apsva.us

757-635-8982

Volleyball-Girls V, JV, F

Dominique Williams

dominigue.williams@apsva.us

832-687-9897

Wrestling V, JV

Andrew Adams

andrew.adams@apsva.us

973-525-6591




